MODEL Page
TE series
 Tact Switch
Order Information
Specifications
◆ Contact Rating ................................24VDC,20mA; Min. 0.5W
◆ Contact Resistance ................................100mΩ max. (after life test: 200mΩ max.)
◆ Insulation Resistance ................................1000MΩ at 100 VDC

 Tact Switch
CAP
Cap Order Information
Note:
1. All caps are not allowed to pass through the  soldering process.
2. All caps should be assembled after all soldering processes are finished.
Switch with Cap
TE1Y
4/8
SP-004
RoHS&REACH Compliant / Halogen Free
SPECIFICATION
Subminature Tact Switch
SAB SWITCHES                                                                   BIWIN TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM DRILLING PLAN
A(Square)
B(Round)
A 00
A: Square
B: Round
C: Square type
    Texture surface
00: Blue
02: Green
03: Light Grey
04: Yellow
05: Dark Grey
06: White
08: Red
09: Black
MODEL Page
TE series
 Tact Switch
TE Typical system assembly with Plunger under overlay
SP-005
5/8
RoHS&REACH Compliant / Halogen Free
SPECIFICATION
Subminature Tact Switch
SAB SWITCHES                                                                   BIWIN TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
m
in
.
6
.5
0
±
0
.1
5 0
.5
0